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Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day

AV Counting Boards

Total

Precincts Reported: 44 of 44 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 22,844 of 85,946 (26.58%)

Ballots Cast: 22,844

Election Summary Report

Saginaw County, Michigan

Closed Primary

March 10, 2020
Summary for: All Contests, Representative in Congress 5, All Tabulators, All Counting

Groups
Ballots Voters
17,140 17,140
5,704 5,704
22,844 22,844

President of the United States (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 44 of 44 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Michael Bennet

Joe Biden

Michael R. Bloomberg
Cory Booker

Pete Buttigieg

Julidn Castro

John Delaney

Tulsi Gabbard

Amy Klobuchar
Bernie Sanders

Joe Sestak

Tom Steyer

Elizabeth Warren
Marianne Williamson
Andrew Yang
Uncommitted

Total Votes

Party

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Election Day
12,836

Election Day

22
7,911
179
11
27

10

1

57

19
4,339
13

5

57

4

6

84
12,747

Election Day

AV Counting
3,820

AV Counting
Boards

8
2,353
434
7

97

3

0

10

50
584
4

14

82

3

2

133
3,786

AV Counting
Boards

Registered Voters  Turnout
19.94%
6.64%
85946  26.58%
Total
16,656 /85946  19.38%
Total
30 0.18%
10,264 62.08%
613 3.71%
18 0.11%
124 0.75%
13 0.08%
1 0.01%
67 0.41%
69 0.42%
4,923 29.78%
17 0.10%
19 0.11%
139 0.84%
7 0.04%
8 0.05%
217 1.31%
16,533
Total
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President of the United States (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 44 of 44 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Mark Sanford
Donald J. Trump
Joe Walsh

Bill Weld
Uncommitted

Total Votes

Saginaw County Proposal 20-1 (Vote for 1)

Party

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Precincts Reported: 44 of 44 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes

No
Total Votes

Saginaw County Proposal 20-2 (Vote for 1)

Party

Precincts Reported: 44 of 44 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes

No
Total Votes

Party

Election Day AV Counting
3,583 1,687

Election Day AV Counting

Boards

23 15
3,339 1,478
26 6
24 11
125 139
3,541 1,655

Election Day AV Counting
Boards

Election Day AV Counting
17,140 5,704

Election Day AV Counting

Boards

12,882 4,092
3,842 1,481
16,724 5,573

Election Day AV Counting
Boards

Election Day AV Counting
17,140 5,704

Election Day AV Counting

Boards

10,309 3,144
6,383 2,412
16,692 5,556

Election Day AV Counting
Boards

Total
5,270 / 85,946

Total
38
4817
32

35

264
5,196

Total

Total
22,844 / 85,946

Total
16,974

5,323
22,297

Total

Total
22,844 / 85,946

Total
13,453

8,795
22,248

Total
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6.13%

0.73%
92.71%
0.62%
0.67%
5.08%

26.58%

76.13%
23.87%

26.58%

60.47%
39.53%
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Saginaw County Proposal 20-3 (Vote for
Precincts Reported: 44 of 44 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting

Times Cast 17,140 5,704
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting

Boards
Yes 9,094 2,909
No 7,493 2,638
Total Votes 16,587 5,547

Election Day AV Counting
Boards

City of Saginaw Proposal 1 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting

Times Cast 5,608 1,956
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting

Boards
Yes 3,954 1,503
No 1,359 405
Total Votes 5,313 1,908

Election Day AV Counting
Boards

City of Saginaw Proposal 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting

Times Cast 5,608 1,956
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting

Boards
Yes 3,848 1,305
No 1,470 610
Total Votes 5318 1,915

Election Day AV Counting
Boards

Total
22,844 / 85,946

Total
12,003

10,131
22,134

Total

Total
7,564 / 36,675

Total
5,457

1,764
7,221

Total

Total
7,564 / 36,675

Total
5,153

2,080
7,233

Total

26.58%

54.23%
4577%

20.62%

75.57%
24.43%

20.62%

71.24%
28.76%

3/11/2020 2:01:38 AM



Page: 4 of 4 3/11/2020 2:01:38 AM

Buena Vista Charter Township Police and Fire Operating Millage Renewal
Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,080 511 1,591/7482 21.26%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Boards
Yes 847 407 1,254 82.28%
No 189 81 270 17.72%
Total Votes 1,036 488 1,524
Election Day AV Counting Total
Boards

Carrollton Township Road Improvement Millage Proposition (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 1,517 0 1,517 /4,500 33.71%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total

Boards

Yes 956 0 956 64.20%
No 533 0 533 35.80%
Total Votes 1,489 0 1,489

Election Day AV Counting Total

Boards



